




CHATEAU DE TALU 
Кусочек франции на русской земле

мл/ml руб./rub

Шардоне Резерв, Шато де Талю  
Chateau De Talu Chardonay Reserve 
Совиньон Блан Резерв, Шато де Талю 
White chateau de talu savignon blanc reserve

750

750

6 900

6 900

БЕЛОЕ ВИНО / WHITE WINE

Шато де Талю Клере сухое
Rose Chateau De Talu Clere

750 4 200

РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА / ROSE WINES  

Шато Де Талю Мерло  
Chateau De Talu Merlot
Шато Де Талю Шираз 
Chateau De Talu Shiraz
Шато Де Талю Руж
Chateau De Talu Rouge 
Шато де Талю Каберне Совиньон Резерв 
Chateau De Talu Cabarnet Savignon Reserve
Шато де Талю Красностоп Резерв 
Chateau De Talu Krasnostop Reserve
Шато Де Талю Каберне Фран Резерв сухое 
Chateau De Talu Cabarnet Fran Reserve
Шато де Талю Мерло Резерв 
Chateau De Talu Merlot  Reserve
Шато де Талю Шираз Резерв
Chateau De Talu Shiraz Reserve
Шато Де Талю Энолог
Chateau De Talu Oenologist

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

4 200

4 200

4 200

6 800

7 500

7 500

7 500

7 500

7 500

КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА / RED WINES  



ВИНO ПО БОКАЛАМ / WINE BY THE GLASS

КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА 
RED WINES  

мл/ml руб./rub

Мартини Просекко, Италия
MARTINI Prosecco, Italy
Мартини Асти, Италия
MARTINI Asti, Italy
Абрау-Дюрсо Виктор Дравиньи, Брют Розе
Abrau-Durso Victor Dravigny, Brut Rose

Семисам Рислинг-Пино Блан, Россия 
Semisam Reisling Pinot Blanc, Russia
Алазанская долина, Шилдис Мтеби 
полусладкое, Грузия, Ркацители Мцване-Киси 
Alazani Valley, Shildis Mtebi semi-sweet,  
Georgia, Rkatsiteli Mtsvane Kisi
Бруни, Пино Гриджио
Bruni, Pinot Grigio
Ле Селер Жан д`Алибер Ле Гран Нуар,  
Франция, Совиньон Блан
Les Celliers Jean d'Alibert Le Grand Noir,  
France, Sauvignon Blanc
Ле Селер Жан д`Алибер Ле Гран Нуар, 
Шардоне, Франция
Les Celliers Jean d Alibert Le Grand Noir,  
Chardonnay, France 
Паддл Крик, Мальборо,  
Новая Зеландия, Совиньон Блан
Paddle Creek, Marlborough,  
New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc

Шато Де Талю Шираз, Роосия 
Chateau De Talu Shiraz, Russia
Шато Де Талю Мерло, Россия 
Сhateau De Talu, Merlot, Russia
Алазанская долина, Бесини,  
полусладкое, Грузия, Саперави
Alazani Valley, Besini,  
semi-sweet, Georgia Saperavi
Монтепульчано д`Абруццо, Италия 
Montepulciano d Abruzzo, Italy
Конти Серристори, Кьянти, Италия, Санджовезе
Conti Serristori, Chianti, Italy, Sangiovese
Селексьон де Шато де Бордо,  
Мерло-Каберне, Совиньон, Франция
Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux, 
Merlot-Cabernet, Sauvignon, France
Финка Ла Линда, Мальбек
Finca La Linda, Malbec

187

187

375

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

1 600

1 600

2 800

480

480

550

650 

650

950

680

680

450

580

650

680

680

ШАМПАНСКОЕ И ИГРИСТЫЕ ВИНА 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 

БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА
WHITE WINES

мл/ml

мл/ml

руб./rub

руб./rub



РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА
ROSE WINES

ПОРТВЕЙН 
PORT WINE                                                                                                                                

ШАМПАНСКОЕ
CHAMPAGNE                                                                                                                   

ИГРИСТЫЕ ВИНА 
SPARKLING WINES

мл/ml

мл/ml

мл/ml

мл/ml

руб./rub

руб./rub

руб./rub

руб./rub

Шато де Талю, Кларет, Россия, 
Шираз Каберне Совиньон
Chateau De Talu, Сlaret, Russia, 
Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon

Кинта до Инфантадо Руби Резерва
Quinta do infantado Ruby Reserva

Моет & Шандон, Брют Империал, Франция
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, France
Моет & Шандон, Брют Империал Розе, Франция
Moet & Chandon, Brut Rose, France
Вдова Клико, Кюве Санкт-Петербург, Франция
Veuve Clicquot Cuvee Saint-Petersbourg, France 
Годме Пэр э Фис Брют, Франция
Godme Pere et fils Brut, France
Рюинар, Блан де Блан, Франция
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France    
Дом Периньон, Винтаж Брют, Франция
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut, France
Луи Родерер Кристал, Брют, Франция
Louis Roederer Cristall, Brut France
Луи Родерер Кристал, Розе, Франция
Louis Roederer Cristall, Rose, France
Круг Розе Брют Шампань 
Champagne Krug Rose Brut

Абрау-Дюрсо, Виктор Дравиньи Брют, Россия
Abrau-Durso, Victor Dravigny Brut, Russia 
Абрау-Дюрсо Брют д`Ор Блан де Нуар
Abrau-Durso Blanc De Noir Brut
Абрау-Дюрсо Империал Винтаж Брют, Россия 
Abrau-Durso Imperial Vintage Brut, Russia 
Мартини Просекко Розе, Италия
Martini Prosecco Rose, Italy
Мартини Просекко, Италия 
MARTINI Prosecco, Italy
Ганча, Просекко, Италия 
Gancia, Prosecco, Italy
Мартини Асти, сладкое, Италия 
MARTINI Asti, sweet, Italy
Бруни, Просекко, Италия 
Bruni, Prosecco, Italy

125

75

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

450

1 450

27 000

34 000

48 000

28 000

69 000

180 000

120 000

185 000

90 000

3 000

7 500

7 800

5 200

5 800

4 200

5 800

 4 900

ВИНO В БУТЫЛКАХ / BOTTLES OF WINE



БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА 
WHITE WINES

мл/ml руб./rub

Абрау Эстейтс Шардоне,Совиньон Блан
Abrau Estate, Chardonay, Savignon Blanc
Абрау-Дюрсо, Рислинг 
Abrau-Durso, Reisling
Бюрнье, Шардоне
Burnier Chardonnay
Семисам Рислинг-Пино Блан, Россия 
Semisam Reisling Pinot Blanc, Russia 
Усадьба Дивноморское, Восточный склон, Купаж
Usadba Divnomorskoe, East Hill, Blend

Алазанская долина, Бесини, полусладкое, 
Ркацители, Мцване-Киси
Alazani Valley, Besini, semi-sweet,  
Rkatsiteli, Mtsvane Kisi
Бесини, Цинандали, Ркацители, Мцване
Besini, Tsinandali, Rkatsiteli, Mtsvane

Ле Селер Жан д`Алибер Ле Гран Нуар,  
Совиньон Блан
Les Celliers Jean d'Alibert Le Grand Noir, 
Sauvignon Blanc
Ле Селер Жан д`Алибер Ле Гран Нуар, 
Шардоне, Франция
Les Celliers Jean d Alibert Le Grand Noir,  
Chardonnay, France
Селексьон де Шато де Бордо Блан ,  
Совиньон Блан
Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux  
Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc
Виньёбль Бутлер, Шато де Грав, Семильон 
Vignobles Butler, Chateau des Graves, 
France, Semillon                           
Тримбах, Рислинг Эльзас
Trimbach, Riesling Alsace
Домен Эрве Азо, Пти Шабли, Шардоне 
Domaine Herve Azo, Petit Chablis, Chardonnay
Шато де Фюиссе Мари-Антуанет 
(Пуйи-Фюиссе), Шардоне
Chateau Fuisse Marie Antoinette  
(Pouilly-Fuisse), 2015, Chardonnay
Ботт-Гейл, Жюль Гейл, полусухое, 
Гевюрцтраминер
Bott-Geyl Jules Geyl, semi-dry, Gewurztraminer
Жан-Марк Брокар, Шабли Премье 
Крю Монмен, Шардоне 
Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis Premier 
Cru Montmains, Chardonnay 
Оливье Лефлев Фрер, Шассань-Монраше,  
Премье Крю Аббе Де Моржо, Шардоне 
Olivier Leflaive Freres, Chassagne-Montrachet,  
Premier Cru Abbaye de Morgeot, Chardonnay
Оливье Лефлев Фрер, 
Шассань - Монраше, Шардоне 
Olivier Leflaive Freres,  
Chassagne-Montrachet, Chardonnay

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

2 200

5 900

3 500

2 800

7 900

2 900

2 500

3 800

3800

4 900

9 500

13 500

14 800

16 000

9 800

16 500

95 000

48 000

РОССИЯ / RUSSIA

ГРУЗИЯ / GEORGIA

ФРАНЦИЯ / FRANCE



Фрескелло Бьянко, Чело, полусладкое, 
Гарганега, Треббьяно
Freschello Bianco, Cielo, semi-sweet, 
Garganega, Trebbiano
Бруни, Пино Гриджио
Bruni, Pinot Grigio
Маркези де Фрескобальди, Ремоле, Тоскана 
Верментино, Треббиано  
Marchesi de' Frescobaldi, Remole, Toscana 
Vermentino, Trebbiano
Санти Соаве Классико 
Гарганега, Треббьяно ди Соаве
Santi, Soave Classico
Garganega, Trebbiano di Soave 
Фрескобальди, Альбицция, Тоскана, Шардоне
Frescobaldi, Albizzia, Toscana, Chardonnay   
Гави, Ла Сколька, Кортезе
Gavi, La Scolcа, Cortese 
Марко Феллуга Пино Гриджио Монгрис, 
Пино Гриджио
Marco Felluga Pinot Grigio Mongris, Pinot Grigio

Пасифик Рим, Драй Рислинг
Pacific Rim Winemakers, Dry Riesling

Маркиз де Рискаль, Органик, Совиньон Блан
Marques de Riscal, Organic, Sauvignon Blanc

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

2 000

3 200

5 500

 4 800 

5 800

9 800

9 500

8 800

5 800

ИТАЛИЯ / ITALY

США / USA

ИСПАНИЯ / SPAIN                                                                         

мл/ml

мл/ml

мл/ml

руб./rub

руб./rub

руб./rub

Ла Капра Шенен Блан, Фэирвью, Шенен Блан
La Capra Chenin Blanc, Fairview, Shenin Blanc

Винья Калитерра, Резерва, Шардоне
Vina Caliterra, Reserva, Chardonnay
Винья Калитерра, Резерва, Совиньон Блан 
Vina Caliterra, Reserva, Sauvignon Blanc

Паддл Крик, Мальборо, Совиньон Блан
Paddle Creek, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc

750

750

750

750

5 800

3 900

4 900

5 800

ЮАР / SOUTH AFRICA

ЧИЛИ / CHILE

NEW ZEALAND / НОВАЯ ЗЕЛАНДИЯ 

мл/ml

мл/ml

руб./rub

руб./rub

мл/ml руб./rub



Абрау Эстейтс, Мерло, Каберне Совиньон 
Abrau Estates, Merlot,cabarnet Savignon
Абрау-Дюрсо, Каберне Совиньон
Abrau-Durso Cabarnet Savignon
Бюрнье, Каберне Совиньон
Burnier, Cabernet Sauvignon

750

750

750

2 200

4 900

5 600

РОССИЯ / RUSSIA

Алазанская долина, Бесини, 
полусладкое, Cаперавели
Besini, Alazani Valley, semi-sweet, Saperavi 
Бесини, Мукузани, Cаперавели
Besini Mukuzani, Saperavi

750

750

2 600

3 500

ГРУЗИЯ / GEORGIA 

Селексьон де Шато де Бордо Руж, 
Мерло, Каберне-Совиньон
Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux Rouge,
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Кот дю Рон, Брюнель Пер э Фис 
де ля Гардин, Гренаш Сира
Cotes Du-Rhone, Brunel Père et Fils de la 
Gardine, Grenache Syrah
Божоле-Вилляж, Жозеф Друэн, Гамэ
Beaujolais-Villages, Joseph Drouhin, Gamay
Шато Ситран О-Медок,  
Каберне-Совиньон, Мерло
Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc,  
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Шато Потенсак Медок, Каберне-Фран,  
Каберне-Совиньон, Мерло 
Chateau Potensac Medoc, Cabernet Franс,  
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Шато дю Тертр Марго 5-ый Гран Крю,
Каберне-Совиньон, Мерло, Каберне-Фран
Chateau du Tertre Margaux 5eme Grand Cru,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franс
Шато Ля Лагюн Гран Крю, 
Каберне-Совиньон, Мерло 
Chateau La Lagune Grand Cru, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Шато Монроз Гран Крю Классе, 
Каберне-Совиньон, Мерло, Каберне-Фран
Chateau Montrose Grand Cru Classe, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franс

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

4 600

6 500

9 800

16 000

24 000

35 000

45 000

95 000

ФРАНЦИЯ / FRANCE

КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА 
RED WINES

мл/ml руб./rub



Винья Калитерра Такун Ресерва  
Сентрал Вэлли, Мерло
Vina Caliterra Takun Reserva  
Central Valley, Merlot
Винья Калитерра Каберне  
Совиньон Ресерва, Каберне-Совиньон
Vina Caliterra Cabernet  
Sauvignon Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon

Чело, Санте Риве, Бардолино, Корвина, 
Рондинелла, Молинара
Cielo, Sante Rive, Bardolino, Corvina, 
Rondinella, Molinara
Монтепульчано д`Абруццо, Италия 
Montepulciano d`Abruzzo, Italy
Конти Серристори, Кьянти, Санджовезе
Conti Serristori, Chianti, Sangiovese   
Маркези де Фрескобальди Ремоле Тоскана, 
Санджовезе, Каберне-Совиньон
Marchesi de' Frescobaldi Remole Toscana,
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Маркези де Фрескобальди Нипоццано Кьянти, 
Руфина Ризерва, Санджовезе, 
Колорино, Мальвазия Нера
Marchesi de' Frescobaldi Nipozzano Chianti Rufina  
Riserva, Sangiovese, Colorino, Malvasia Nera
Тенута Регалиали Неро Д`Авола 
Tenuta Regaliali Nero D`Avola 
Вьетти Барбера д'Альба Тре Винье, Барбера
Vietti Barbera d'Alba Tre Vigne, Barbera
Де Стефани, Стефен, Марземино
De Stefani Stefen, Marzemino
Канти, Бароло, Неббиоло
Canti Barolo, Nebbiolo 
Де Стефани, Креда, Рефоско
De Stefani, KREDA,  Refosco 
Кастелло, Банфи, Брунелло ди Монтальчино, 
Тоскана, Санджовезе
Castello, Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino,
Toscana, Sangiovese
Капаннелле 50&50 Тоскана, Мерло, Санджовезе
Capannelle 50&50 Toscana, Merlot, Sangiovese

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

3 900

4 300

2 800

3 500

3 800

4 800

9 500

9 800

11 000

12 000

14 000

28 000

25 000

75 000

ЧИЛИ / CHILE

ИТАЛИЯ / ITALY

Маркиз де Рискаль, Проксимо, 
Темпранильо, Грасиано
Marques de Riscal, Proximo,  
Tempranillo, Graciano

750 3 800

ИСПАНИЯ / SPAIN

Недербург Вайнмастерс Резерв, Пинотаж
Nederburg WineMasters Reserve, Pinotage

750 3 900

ЮАР / SOUTH AFRICA

мл/ml руб./rub



Финка Ла Линда, Мальбек
Finca La Linda, Malbec

750 4 400

АРГЕНТИНА / ARGENTINA

Кинта до Инфантадо Руби Резерва
Quinta do infantado Ruby Reserva                   

750 13 500

ПОРТВЕЙН / PORTO WINE

РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА 
ROSE WINES

мл/ml руб./rub

Фрескелло Розе, полусухое, Италия, Купаж
Freschello Rose, semi-dry, Italy, Blend

750 3 200

мл/ml руб./rub






